Division
MBO

Surname
Smedley
Sherman
Noble
Chapman
Elsley
Smith
Ryan
Watkins
Oloman
Gasporovski
Bardell
Gasporovski
Anderson
Macdonald
Brosnan
Stevens
Smedley
Smith
Summers
Buckeridge
Gaynor
Sherlock
Levick
Wong
Musgrove
Burgess
Hawrylak
Elvin
Jenkinson
Amos

Firstname
James
Andrew
Greggie
Geoff
Grant
Chris
Matthew
Les
Dustyn
Jacob
Norm
Les
Darryl
Peter
Michael
Jeff
Richard
Adrian
lan
Grant
Michael
Robert
Peter
Dan
Steve
Tj
John
Mike
Ben
Scott

96
98
92
89
86
93
98
89
90
87
85
87
85
87
79
86
84
82
81
81
83
80
86
74
77
81
69
77
54
46
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SatRnd2
94
87
85
92
92
94
91
84
82
94
88
87
88
84
88
92
85
83
82
82
88
90
74
79
74
67
79
59
67
39

89
83
94
90
90
82
89
89
81
81
81
80
94
89
84
69
78
86
76
92
74
86
81
75
88
82
56
77
74
49

SunRnd1

93
100
98
91
91
88
94
87
92
90
90
88
86
78
87
86
89
77
98
81
87
82
80
87
80
66
78
67
61
36

SunRnd2

94
90
84
89
89
88
73
95
90
80
87
87
74
88
87
91
87
94
85
85
80
71
88
85
72
74
70
51
72
54

GrandTotal

466
458
453
451
448
445
445
444
435
432
431
429
427
426
425
424
423
422
422
421
412
409
409
400
391
370
352
331
328
224



FBO

MBR

FBR

Sherman
Alam

Kho
Lawler
Doohan
Mella
Humphrey
Jacobs
Mcdougall
Wilcher
Brown
Short
Aitchison
Clarke
Robinson
Davis
Walton
Malone
Taylor
Lawler
Gervac
Brown
Walker
Hocroft
Smith
Warner
Harvey
Brown
Porter
Porter
March
Coughran
Mckenzie
Amos
Nation

Annette
Nicola
Elise
Robyn
Annette
Vicki
Maddy
Kylie
Chad
Mark
Stephen
Phil

Pat
Martin
Andrew
Steven
Peter
Dennis
Jason
Grant
Jimmi
Dean
Paul
Kevin
Elva
Tracey
Jeanette
Leeanne
Lorraine
Mary-j
Tanya
Doreen
Tara
Tanya
Naomi

76
78
56
53
70
61
46
59
84
90
92
90
80
85
87
82
84
80
75
80
74
46
61
71
76
69
66
62
76
60
69
59
44
43
10
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80
80
67
78
69
68
53
59
88
98
86
83
82
75
82
86
76
60
59
75
70
69
43
46
70
80
76
64
67
70
60
60
33
49
38

88
91
67
74
69
61
67
57
96
79
96
96
92
91
91
74
61
59
71
69
79
77
71
53
74
84
74
73
67
56
54
33
20
36

0

92
85
79
62
59
61
58
44
91
93
96
90
90
91
92
71
86
78
77
63
62
71
54
63
80
61
59
64
54
64
59
39
58
18

0

84
73
74
70
67
47
64
69
94
92
82
85
89
90
79
84
82
87
72
61
62
75
74
38
71
75
71
76
65
75
73
53
56
10

0

420
407
343
337
334
298
288
288
453
452
452
444
433
432
431
397
389
364
354
348
347
338
303
271
371
369
346
339
329
325
315
244
211
156

48



MBF

FBF

MCU

FBU

RU

TRAD

Callon
Aizlewood
Skinner
Boatfield
Green
Clarke
Aitchison
Stephenson
Parker
Scott
Donnelly
Teelow
Boyd
Clarke
Elliott
Boatfield
Callon
Oneil
Sherman
Watson
Greenwood
Unwin
Marchant
Abbott
Wilson
Essex
Thiilen
Shepherd
Burgess
Mckee

Dwayne
Rhys

Al

Mark
Ron
Rachel
Edna
John
Mike
Ron
Ethan
Bernadette
Gaynor
Jo

Sue
Susan
Krystal
Mike
Allan
Bill
Phillip
David
Richard
Gary
Alan
Richard
Niels
Craig
Derek
Jason

96
94
66
73
70
67
67
87
88
72
41
75
72
67
68
60
74
90
85
87
77
69
46
49
46
26
75
64
72
39
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94
81
87
80
69
82
67
92
69
81
56
89
79
83
66
66
38
84
90
88
69
61
46
43
56
35
86
51
48
41

87
77
80
73
61
67
67
82
85
78
73
75
73
64
72
71
64
86
85
82
86
58
69
62
43
15
74
65
51
51

92
92
73
78
48
77
64
90
77
87
70
78
71
71
58
51
51
84
86
83
72
74
74
61
48
43
84
79
48
67

87
92
92
73
68
86
57
88
82
71
73
70
67
77
70
57
67
90
86
89
67
76
52
57
56
50
82
43
64
61

456
436
398
377
316
379
322
439
401
389
313
387
362
362
334
305
294
434
432
429
371
338
287
272
249
169
401
302
283
259



MSR

AHC

Ellison
Noble
Porter
Campbell
Digweed
Coughran
Woods
Palmer
Paice
Thompson
Dawson
Richard
Mumberson
Scarlett
Shorten
Oostenbrink
Harris
Azzapardi
Wiggins
Marchant
Bulger
March
Smith
Myers
Ferguson
Brandle
Want
Dohnt
Crabtree
Henderson
Ryan
Trask
Mckenzie
Shepherd
Brown

Tony
Glenn
Ken

lan

Neil
Stephen
John
Merv
Wayne
Jeff
Garry
Jeffrey
Daniel
Ben
Steve
Danny
Tynan
Andrew
Glenn
John
Daryl
Shaun
Tony
Steve
lain
Roman
Luke
Ross
Shane
Peter
Michael
Larry
Jim
Mitchell
Steve

88
92
84
93
86
89
84
71
89
78
69
44
87
91
90
77
91
86
87
82
87
85
78
89
75
79
82
79
69
66
74
54
59
49
57
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96
98
96
80
88
94
84
79
74
66
72
36
94
92
92
93
92
80
88
87
74
86
76
78
81
81
71
72
71
85
75
67
62
58
67

95
90
84
86
96
82
86
74
61
54
75
80
98
88
93
84
88
92
78
70
90
72
89
80
87
79
64
69
79
79
66
80
70
61
85

94
95
91
94
86
87
82
73
74
66
59
67
89
94
81
94
83
84
86
89
79
82
81
75
74
87
90
79
77
74
53
54
61
48

0

92
81
88
89
84
85
77
80
67
75
54
44
93
85
94
89
81
85
87
89
82
85
77
77
80
71
79
78
72
59
81
80
79
41

0

465
456
443
442
440
437
413
377
365
339
329
271
461
450
450
437
435
427
426
417
412
410
401
399
397
397
386
377
368
363
349
335
331
257
209



YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

YU
CUBA

CuBU

CUBF

Callon
Greber
Reid
Mcdougall
Harvey
Thompson
Mckenzie
Kenman
Aitchison
Byers
Hagge
Elvin
Butt
Smith
Lawler
Lawler
Starr
Gaynor
Parker
Lawler
Myers
Ryan
Gaynor
Boatfield
Mcdougall
Bauer
Malone
Unwin
Myers
Burgess
Taylor
Amos
Nation
Lawler
Ryan
Ferguson
Burgess

Jayden
Daniel
Mitchell
Matthew
Nicholas
Jacob
Connor
Sean
James
Dylan
Remi
Alex
Dylan
Joshua
Jesse
Ricky
Hayden
Vanessa
Ebony
Cody
Ethan
Liam
Jack
Daniel
Isaac
Aaron
Darcy
Liam
Connor
Leighton
Callum
Beau
Alasdair
Olivia
Bridget
Emily
Molly

76
58
59
90
80
66
67
35
85
85
83
86
72
75
48
59
66
71
78
58
96
89
86
77
31
87
81
67
46
55
25
28
28
92
59
64
65
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77
65
57
85
88
84
48
30
80
80
85
64
67
63
69
58
60
90
84
69
100
93
84
83
60
89
82
69
72
56
56
33
20
80
69
49
68

70
65
49
98
87
84
64
56
90
92
77
90
80
52
44
44
71
82
69
49
98
96
92
80
71
92
75
76
43
55
46
38
15
93
52
51
38

87
53
41
98
85
90
60
35
92
82
74
90
76
90
60
49

0
83
74
61
96
94
75
72
54
85
75
74
72
54
40
35

0
72
74
46
41

84
54
66
90
74
75
59
41
84
79
96
77
91
72
61
66

0
82
81
59
96
96
86
86
78
77
87
75
57
62
46
20

0
94
68
65
46

394
295
272
461
414
399
298
197
431
418
415
407
386
352
282
276
197
408
386
296
486
468
423
398
294
430
400
361
290
282
213
154
63
431
322
275
258 (Continued)



Club Teams 100's Shot |

Cessnock 2 1302 Andrew Sherman x1

Caboolture Beerhunters 1294 Ethan Myers x1

Lake Glenbawn 1 1207

Hastings Hawks 2 1178

Lake Glenbawn 2 1119

Hastings Hawks 3 1007 Queensland Won
Hastings Hawks 1 863

Oceanic Queensland 909

Oceanic Bohning 899

Oceanic Elite 880



